© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/30/16
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
3AB > Fast-Acting > 314/324 Series
The 3AB Fast-Acting Fuse with ceramic body construction
permits higher interrupting ratings and voltage ratings. Ideal
for applications where high current loads are expected.

Salt Spray MIL- STD-202, Method 101, Test
Condition B
Part Numbering System
0314 M X Pxxxx
Lead-free
Packaging Code
Quantity Code
Amp Code
Series
X = Filler
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Specification Table
Dimensions
Measurements displayed in millimeters (inches)
Packaging
Option
Packaging
Specification Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging
Code
Taping
Width
314 Series
Bulk N/A 5 VX N/A
Bulk N/A 100 HX N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MX N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MX52L
(long lead) N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXCC N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MX52LE
(long lead) N/A
324 Series
Bulk N/A 5 VX N/A
Bulk N/A 100 HX N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MX N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MX280 N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MX52
(long lead) N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXF24 N/A
Additional Information
Datasheet SamplesResources
Datasheet SamplesResources
314 Series
324 Series
314 Series
324 Series
314 Series 314 & 324 Series
324 Series
Accessories
For recommended fuse accessories for this product series,
see ‘Recommended Accessories’ section.
© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/30/16
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
3AB > Very Fast-Acting > 322/332 Series
Recommended Accessories
Accessory